
Natura l Finish Enclosure 1590D
Black Tex ture d Enclosure 1590DBK

Natura l Finish Enclosure 1590W D
Black Tex ture d Enclosure 1590W DBK

Sta inless Ste e l Cove r Screw s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring] 

1590W MS100

   Black Sta inle ss Ste e l Cove r Screw s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring]

1590W MS100BK

Pla ted Cover Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"]

1590MS100

Black Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"] 1590MS100BK

ACCESSORIES
Recommended Torque: 75 ozf.in / 55 cN.m

Standard Cover Screws

Liquid Resistant Cover Screws

NOTE
Purchased assembly inc ludes box, lid and 6 cover screws.
Box and lid are made from Diecast A luminum Alloy.
Silicone Gasket supplied with liquid resistant enclosure.

PART NUMBERS 
1590D Enclosure

1590D Liquid Resistant Enclosure  (Silicone  Gasket)
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1590DDimensions:
mm
[inches]

Top View of Assembly

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside BoxSECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Lid

187.75
[7.392]

111.61
[4.394]

(Inner Box Width)

51.00
[2.008]

(Inner Box Height)

49.50
[1.949]

(Inner Wall Height)

179.86
[7.081]

(Inner Box Length)

183.25
[7.215]

115.00
[4.528]

2.50
[.098]

(Wall Thickness)

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

187.50
[7.382]

119.50
[4.705]

5.90
[.232]

1.90
[.075]

4.00
[.157]

-32 UNC  13.00
 4.00  3.00
(Threaded Holes)

82.50
[3.248]
TYP.

103.50
[4.075]

56.00
[2.205]

119.50
[4.705]

Box

Lid

Box

Lid

Lid

89.00
[3.504]

110.00
[4.331]

178.00
[7.008]

171.50
[6.752]

Cover Screw

1.38
[.054]

111.24
[4.379]

179.24
[7.057]




